The Registrar
Companies House
Crown Way
Carciff CF14 3UZ

13 July 2015

Dear Sirs,
Section 519 Statement

In accordance with Section 521(1) of the Companies Act 2006 (the “Act™), we enclose a copy
of the statement that was deposited at Globe House, 4 Temple Place, London, WC2R 2PG,
the registered office of the companies histed in Appendix 1 (the “Companies”) on 19 June
2015 pursuant to section 519 of the Act

Yours faithfully,

For and on behalf of PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP

A LA
Sotiris Kroustis
Partner

g
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Appendix 1

Company Name

Bntish Amencan Tobacco Investments (Central &
Eastern Europe) Limited

British Amencan Tobacco Korea (Investments)
Limited

Bntish Amenrcan Tobacco (2009 PCA) Lamited
British Amencan Tobacco Malaysia (Investments)
Limited

B.A T Cambodia (Investments) Limited

Rothmans International Limited

British American Tobacco (2012) Limited

British American Tobacco China Holdings Limited

Westanley Trading & Investment Company Limited

Myddleton Investment Company Limited

Registered Number

02898824

04236209

06925846

00227745

03094833

03045251

08277101

03720686

00090337

00207434




