

The Registrar Companies House Crown Way Cardiff CF14 3UZ

13 July 2015

Dear Sirs,

## **Section 519 Statement**

In accordance with Section 521(1) of the Companies Act 2006 (the "Act"), we enclose a copy of the statement that was deposited at Globe House, 4 Temple Place, London, WC2R 2PG, the registered office of the companies listed in Appendix 1 (the "Companies") on 19 June 2015 pursuant to section 519 of the Act

Yours faithfully,

For and on behalf of PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP

Sotiris Kroustis Partner

THURSDAY

A21

23/07/2015 COMPANIES HOUSE

#25



## Appendix 1

Company Name	Registered Number
British American Tobacco Investments (Central & Eastern Europe) Limited	02898824
British American Tobacco Korea (Investments) Limited	04236209
British American Tobacco (2009 PCA) Limited	06925846
British American Tobacco Malaysia (Investments) Limited	00227745
B.A T Cambodia (Investments) Limited	03094833
Rothmans International Limited	03045251
British American Tobacco (2012) Limited	) ` ` Ó8277101
British American Tobacco China Holdings Limited	03729686
Westanley Trading & Investment Company Limited	00090337
Myddleton Investment Company Limited	00207434